
第527回センター内記録会
《50mバタフライ》
会員№ 氏       名 級 年令 記　　録

開催日:2011/05/22

12367 関　晴恵 .53.19A6 9

15902 金沢　華会 .57.08A6 8

18094 丹治　美奈子 1.00.12A6 6

16355 岩田　美乃里 1.00.31A6 11

15647 遠藤　佳奈 1.05.26A6 10

15570 櫻井　周 1.05.78A6 8

16293 渡辺　桃子 1.07.28A6 9

9263 永井　光 1.08.85A6 7

17872 遠藤　暢浩 1.09.80A6 6

17357 野口　はるか 1.14.14A6 6

17471 小谷　風夏 1.15.09A6 6

18955 杉山　桃季子 .54.78A5 9

18136 黒沢　壮太 .55.22A5 11

16939 五島　彩綾 .55.67A5 8

15852 石川　佳 .55.77A5 9

18204 松下　瑞季 .56.74A5 8

4992 鈴木　万尋 .58.08A5 10

18095 河合　建汰 .58.71A5 7

13477 市川　眞大 .59.15A5 8

17407 水町　まゆ .59.28A5 8

15784 黒田　麻友 .59.80A5 7

15319 田中　優妃 1.00.04A5 7

17596 今井　理雄 1.01.92A5 9

17219 小泉　真奈 1.02.04A5 5

12077 伊井　直美 1.02.20A5 6

14080 林　恭名 1.03.48A5 8

9320 川村　千尋 1.04.33A5 8

17406 相原　悠人 1.04.92A5 7

18923 乙成　華菜 1.05.21A5 7

15440 戸丸　尋仁 1.07.28A5 9

18834 髙橋　悠大 1.10.87A5 8

12427 伊藤　瑛希 .45.82A4 9

8301 戸上　さくら .49.11A4 11

19225 ORIEUX　LUCAS .49.50A4 10

18913 岩上　夏紀 .49.53A4 10

18895 内藤　かれん .49.73A4 6

10750 大熊　有莉子 .49.90A4 10

13795 藤原　あみ .50.49A4 11

15669 浅井　瑠馬 .51.38A4 8

16906 大森　理楠 .51.62A4 12

18619 徳山　真奈 .51.84A4 8

13707 中本　彩花 .52.31A4 8

16155 西宮　ふかの .52.57A4 7

17669 丹治　めぐみ .53.13A4 8

16961 石井　翔 .53.28A4 5

17045 米川　文人 .54.49A4 9

15462 櫻井　萌絵 .54.78A4 11

16807 岡野　修平 .55.31A4 8

16858 斉藤　祐樹 .55.69A4 9

8093 脇野　陽子 .55.70A4 8

14187 若林　駿輔 .56.45A4 8

18039 松竹　央裕 .56.48A4 9

11405 杉田　力哉 .58.24A4 9

11132 磯野　紅絹音 .58.62A4 9

18716 河原　由佳 .59.25A4 7

11294 古谷野　陽奈 .59.58A4 9

15064 依田　燦悟 1.01.42A4 11

17773 角野　利未唯 1.03.82A4 10

18513 山田　桃子 .43.20A3 8

16440 伊藤　杏樹 .43.42A3 9

13938 宮良　琉玖 .43.70A3 7

17953 佐藤　綾音 .44.45A3 10

15276 岡田　航汰 .44.74A3 9

16146 松野　莉子 .44.78A3 7

10255 中野　乃梨子 .44.81A3 8

15948 成島　慶紀 .44.93A3 9

19077 蔵品　夏瑞 .45.45A3 8

13134 高橋　菜那 .46.31A3 9

8872 尾花　彩季 .46.72A3 8

12175 市川　智大 .46.75A3 10

11507 田中　美妃 .46.87A3 9

17563 穂積　遼汰朗 .47.18A3 10

15910 江木　史子 .47.43A3 10

19044 五十嵐　暖 .48.60A3 7

16299 伊達　貴海 .49.07A3 9

13069 當麻　想悟 .49.22A3 7

16008 ｽﾏｼﾞｪﾝﾇｲ　勝 .49.30A3 7

17713 高松　知佳 .49.39A3 8

16247 大辻　泰生 .50.40A3 10

18059 秋山　俊介 .50.44A3 10

16201 杉本　琉 .51.19A3 8

15346 石井　万那加 .52.59A3 7

13177 佐藤　百華 .52.93A3 9

16873 熊谷　凪人 .54.79A3 7

15060 小池　良祐 .37.86A2 11

19332 水谷　七海 .38.23A2 9

17288 雫　彩花 .38.40A2 12

16426 奥原　彩葉 .38.61A2 9

11975 中山　優希 .39.39A2 10

16450 宮城　智夏 .40.06A2 9

18200 田中　一嘉 .40.10A2 11

16808 岡野　太樹 .40.60A2 10

9894 市位　友理奈 .40.67A2 11

15369 加藤　麗音 .40.72A2 10

13008 中原　陸人 .40.72A2 9

15533 長尾　佳音 .41.20A2 7

15938 萩　暁陽 .41.35A2 10

7224 小谷　菜々美 .41.73A2 9

15104 則松　佳吾 .42.10A2 11

18025 秦　翔宇 .42.20A2 9
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10120 五十嵐　辰太郎 .42.44A2 11

11431 吉井　寧皇 .42.55A2 9

10351 松本　英雄 .42.58A2 10

17154 佐藤　はてな .42.65A2 9

12806 竹葉　万莉 .42.74A2 12

18355 近藤　潤 .42.93A2 8

15670 古島　妃穂 .43.64A2 10

16998 池田　千春 .43.85A2 11

14036 蜂須賀　雄斗 .44.03A2 9

15793 毛利　優太 .44.06A2 9

17089 宮本　亮隆 .46.10A2 8

9338 大竹　紘暉 .35.94A1 7

16987 石井　実緒 .36.88A1 11

16580 山崎　悠 .37.38A1 8

16285 篠原　怜奈 .37.67A1 10

10963 半田　綾美 .38.19A1 9

18476 村尾　真実 .38.30A1 9

12852 鎌田　良輔 .38.33A1 10

16406 池田　大樹 .38.40A1 9

12403 遠藤　理乃 .38.46A1 11

11864 松野　陽太 .38.68A1 9

10786 関根　彩恵子 .38.75A1 8

19124 杉山　さくら .38.87A1 10

16316 千明　佳乃子 .39.18A1 10

16214 小林　恆渡 .39.21A1 10

12496 山内　未来 .39.32A1 12

15980 藤田　弥空 .39.79A1 11

6892 本田　茜吏 .41.20A1 10

8773 坂口　奈央 .41.95A1 11

11349 今村　若葉 .41.99A1 9

9337 康永　悠真 .43.36A1 10

16298 横山　実祐 .34.07A 13

12751 新保　美蘭 .34.71A 9

6258 伏木　佐織 .34.72A 13

15283 長嶋　透夢 .34.85A 11

15301 鈴木　悠世 .34.99A 12

3163 岩田　健吾 .35.33A 11

11802 岡田　澪美 .35.49A 9

12065 鈴木　量己 .35.78A 12

9773 木村　妃和 .35.81A 10

13747 三浦　悠輔 .35.87A 10

11957 古島　優奈 .35.98A 11

9384 丹治　柾士 .36.16A 10

15949 成島　立紀 .36.17A 11

11857 田中　真帆 .36.37A 11

10253 野口　将汰 .36.37A 11

14170 小西　優太 .37.47A 9

17041 富岡　建登 .37.59A 9

8443 山本　敦士 .37.65A 11

17950 仲泊　晴人 .37.91A 11

18210 岡本　健吾 .38.60A 9

8025 田中　幸輝 .29.14AA 14

15592 佐藤　優太 .29.86AA 14

5180 吉田　英司 .30.45AA 13

7988 伊藤　さやか .30.66AA 12

8128 河邉　俊明 .30.87AA 13

10006 森　隼哉 .31.08AA 13

11602 加治　実那美 .31.28AA 12

12436 松葉　雄大 .31.35AA 12

13630 工藤　輝紀 .31.73AA 11

16846 川島　陽 .31.77AA 12

3920 山本　彩加 .31.85AA 14

12919 平石　京花 .32.15AA 13

14056 守屋　彦乃 .32.25AA 13

18209 岡本　達哉 .32.37AA 11

11561 藤澤　陽子 .32.42AA 14

12033 佐藤　晃誠 .32.55AA 13

15028 ｽﾋﾟﾇｿ　騎士 .32.81AA 12

16234 浅利　駿斗 .33.09AA 12

9735 長尾　有紗 .33.19AA 10

12263 上村　羽龍 .33.23AA 9

16084 浅香　竜也 .33.27AA 12

16206 山田　吉希 .33.29AA 10

15982 千明　万佑子 .33.34AA 13

18212 川上　真由 .33.62AA 10

15454 中嶋　匠海 .33.63AA 12

13380 力丸　文耶 .33.68AA 11

11414 松野　大夢 .33.69AA 13

11564 仲栄真　渉 .33.79AA 11

10965 山科　妙史 .34.08AA 9

6863 鈴木　幹太 .34.12AA 11

16261 松本　信歩 .34.14AA 9

18498 竹之内　結斗 .34.27AA 11

7687 野村　麻衣 .34.37AA 12

7573 宮園　竜哉 .34.57AA 11

15896 高橋　青葉 .34.63AA 10

8874 北村　麗 .35.07AA 11

16007 野村　知宏 .35.19AA 10

3162 岩田　脩吾 .36.53AA 11

16061 伊藤　康秀 .37.59AA 9

《50m背泳ぎ》
会員№ 氏       名 級 年令 記　　録

開催日:2011/05/22

18781 中山　瑞樹 .54.50A6 7

16744 富永　彩桜理 .55.70A6 8

13141 市田　早絵 .57.43A6 8

15618 宮内　悠斗 .57.44A6 8

13174 佐藤　大吉 .58.03A6 8

15712 佐上　真慧 .59.28A6 10

15556 吉田　慎太郎 .59.66A6 7

17742 只野　華子 .59.74A6 9

17355 大坪　萌 .59.79A6 8

16535 福田　有紗 .59.87A6 9
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17823 宮司　栞里 1.00.04A6 9

16923 大谷　信太朗 1.02.29A6 8

19008 西林　由貴 1.03.43A6 7

16092 新里　樹生 1.04.21A6 8

18591 中村　壮志 1.04.85A6 8

14049 油木　祐真 1.05.01A6 6

16993 今西　優太 1.05.65A6 8

17758 田中　英里香 1.07.52A6 7

16200 三宅　美輝 1.07.98A6 9

19078 蔵品　美琳 1.08.67A6 6

17872 遠藤　暢浩 1.09.04A6 6

16248 野口　采理 1.09.64A6 4

13540 加藤　広大 1.09.92A6 7

13549 小谷　竜誠 1.10.46A6 6

19357 橋本　瑛麗菜 .52.16A5 10

15579 藤原　広幸 .53.84A5 8

17407 水町　まゆ .54.86A5 8

17622 ﾈﾙｿﾝ　久怜 .55.36A5 10

17222 日比　綾香 .56.14A5 11

18834 髙橋　悠大 .56.91A5 8

12178 諸平　一輝 .57.22A5 8

15441 戸丸　達仁 .57.33A5 9

18095 河合　建汰 .57.40A5 7

16367 中西　祥旗 .57.41A5 6

16576 村上　竜太 .57.48A5 7

15320 柳　哉汰 .57.95A5 9

17536 小泉　琉斗 .58.31A5 8

16818 藤原　一眞 .59.95A5 8

17596 今井　理雄 1.00.44A5 9

18923 乙成　華菜 1.00.80A5 7

15319 田中　優妃 1.00.86A5 7

18076 吉見　悠 1.01.51A5 8

16939 五島　彩綾 1.01.92A5 8

15784 黒田　麻友 1.05.25A5 7

17427 髙宮　早菜 1.06.24A5 8

15343 藤平　夏鈴 .47.45A4 8

13707 中本　彩花 .48.47A4 8

17426 髙宮　真穂 .48.55A4 11

18324 柳澤　澪 .49.72A4 11

17445 松波　大輔 .50.14A4 7

16906 大森　理楠 .50.35A4 12

15064 依田　燦悟 .50.59A4 11

17034 根崎　駿輔 .50.72A4 12

16589 三木　隆朋 .51.50A4 8

17947 飯沼　愛乃 .51.94A4 9

15669 浅井　瑠馬 .52.26A4 8

16661 小泉　泰基 .52.36A4 7

15162 比留間　莉彩 .52.42A4 7

16989 石井　尚哉 .52.85A4 7

18104 大島　和海 .52.89A4 7

18496 宮下　恵里花 .53.55A4 10

7414 小宮山　栄利 .53.73A4 9

18716 河原　由佳 .55.45A4 7

17171 糸満　響 .55.97A4 9

15956 原田　侑友梨 .56.10A4 8

16961 石井　翔 .56.10A4 5

18896 杉山　勇樹 .57.49A4 9

8093 脇野　陽子 .57.57A4 8

15960 藤田　禎哉 .58.92A4 8

16543 藤原　大耀 1.02.62A4 7

16418 野口　大地 .42.26A3 10

18281 谷中　七桜子 .43.88A3 9

12438 馬場　彩也香 .44.09A3 11

19331 森田　翔理 .45.83A3 8

15276 岡田　航汰 .46.21A3 9

17141 渕上　響 .46.61A3 10

17067 金村　瑠美 .46.93A3 10

15910 江木　史子 .47.94A3 10

13301 釘本　勇気 .48.18A3 12

15303 鈴木　健晟 .49.41A3 10

13618 富山　大夢 .49.67A3 12

17713 高松　知佳 .50.18A3 8

17851 山田　幸大 .50.68A3 8

13069 當麻　想悟 .50.80A3 7

15987 宍戸　太一 .51.04A3 10

18364 今井　優奈 .51.98A3 6

16247 大辻　泰生 .52.15A3 10

16873 熊谷　凪人 .52.28A3 7

16008 ｽﾏｼﾞｪﾝﾇｲ　勝 .52.61A3 7

16537 遠藤　嘉治 .52.87A3 9

18059 秋山　俊介 .53.18A3 10

15346 石井　万那加 .55.14A3 7

16988 石井　達哉 .56.26A3 9

16673 長沼　花 .39.61A2 8

17904 荒井　碧 .39.97A2 8

13629 工藤　航世 .40.18A2 9

12923 吉田　凜音 .40.51A2 10

16426 奥原　彩葉 .41.31A2 9

15959 藤田　匠彌 .41.44A2 11

15976 堀口　祐哉 .41.44A2 10

16712 梶川　怜央 .41.82A2 10

16310 横山　貴一 .41.82A2 9

10362 百留　孝士郎 .41.84A2 9

18065 松井　克憲 .42.11A2 8

9695 松平　齊喜 .42.14A2 8

5815 稲森　彰人 .42.43A2 11

15908 磯部　理奈 .42.52A2 10

15081 牧野　誠久 .43.04A2 7

18809 山本　二千香 .43.16A2 10

16808 岡野　太樹 .43.33A2 10

18698 中原　遥香 .43.39A2 9

15515 河隝　太一 .43.48A2 9
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15854 江木　歩 .43.56A2 11

13417 奥井　七央子 .43.67A2 10

7224 小谷　菜々美 .44.73A2 9

10351 松本　英雄 .44.92A2 10

15907 磯部　麻依 .45.17A2 12

15403 中野　幹一朗 .45.35A2 9

12840 伏木　理恵 .45.97A2 8

10120 五十嵐　辰太郎 .46.27A2 11

16199 三宅　来実 .46.61A2 11

19286 武井　翔汰 .46.71A2 8

11431 吉井　寧皇 .47.18A2 9

13446 渡辺　和也 .47.26A2 10

18019 辻　嶺 .47.64A2 11

19124 杉山　さくら .39.36A1 10

18093 大島　健太郎 .39.93A1 10

11898 若林　歩佳 .40.24A1 10

10907 宮園　竜希 .40.46A1 9

18111 小林　鈴佳 .40.52A1 11

9337 康永　悠真 .42.51A1 10

19226 田村　創太 .42.84A1 10

16406 池田　大樹 .43.36A1 9

18899 橋本　依舞季 .43.64A1 11

10485 石川　朋 .35.55A 12

15494 池澤　隆人 .35.78A 11

9108 比留間　一斗 .36.88A 13

11190 仙北谷　輝 .38.19A 10

16700 斉藤　大樹 .38.26A 12

17950 仲泊　晴人 .38.33A 11

17662 片岡　楓 .38.34A 11

739 岩田　直也 .38.37A 13

16562 平崎　勇多 .38.48A 11

16540 関　泰雅 .38.84A 8

7688 野村　天夢人 .38.88A 11

16422 冨満　大暉 .39.23A 9

15503 小野澤　佑太 .39.41A 9

8443 山本　敦士 .39.75A 11

19109 宮下　柚乃 .39.75A 10

8310 河邉　直輝 .40.72A 10

17566 田中　拓海 .41.28A 11

8025 田中　幸輝 .29.96AA 14

9708 初谷　智輝 .31.05AA 11

12455 村木　優太 .31.45AA 13

9905 倉持　匠 .31.49AA 12

13418 牧野　勇登 .31.60AA 14

16631 杉本　瑞歩 .31.88AA 11

9439 石井　真歩 .32.82AA 11

16973 余田　陸 .33.17AA 12

16579 山崎　萌 .33.28AA 12

15592 佐藤　優太 .33.51AA 14

15133 佐々木　玲衣 .33.75AA 13

16060 伊藤　慶秀 .33.75AA 12

12436 松葉　雄大 .33.95AA 12

17396 千葉　陸生 .34.04AA 12

7732 神田　晴圭 .34.06AA 10

8086 菅家　周平 .34.07AA 11

15454 中嶋　匠海 .34.13AA 12

15982 千明　万佑子 .34.28AA 13

9109 比留間　江生 .34.31AA 10

12744 平石　稜人 .34.83AA 10

12919 平石　京花 .34.93AA 13

16084 浅香　竜也 .35.17AA 12

17377 片桐　珠実 .35.18AA 9

16940 鈴木　希 .35.31AA 10

8921 佐藤　元宣 .35.80AA 10

11564 仲栄真　渉 .35.89AA 11

16206 山田　吉希 .36.60AA 10

17150 福田　弥依奈 .36.96AA 12

16650 内園　早紀 .37.17AA 10

9812 仙北谷　穣 .37.23AA 12

9226 松本　拓巳 .37.76AA 10

16007 野村　知宏 .39.71AA 10

《50m平泳ぎ》
会員№ 氏       名 級 年令 記　　録

開催日:2011/05/22

15204 岸野　伶美 1.00.01A6 9

15981 鈴木　雄陽 1.01.96A6 8

18166 長谷川　和哉 1.02.29A6 8

16970 田髙　利佳 1.02.89A6 10

15899 内山　桜子 1.02.95A6 9

13540 加藤　広大 1.03.15A6 7

16993 今西　優太 1.03.73A6 8

18443 三反園　詠次 1.03.96A6 8

19008 西林　由貴 1.04.06A6 7

15771 松永　龍明 1.04.23A6 8

14127 牛久保　美良 1.04.44A6 8

15553 並木　祥起 1.06.24A6 7

9263 永井　光 1.06.73A6 7

13174 佐藤　大吉 1.07.14A6 8

18094 丹治　美奈子 1.07.19A6 6

16326 石塚　南帆 1.07.54A6 7

13141 市田　早絵 1.07.72A6 8

16293 渡辺　桃子 1.09.15A6 9

17357 野口　はるか 1.09.47A6 6

16200 三宅　美輝 1.10.31A6 9

11232 中島　拳太郎 1.10.72A6 6

16757 半田　美穂子 1.11.22A6 6

14049 油木　祐真 1.11.30A6 6

16649 初谷　紗奈 1.12.03A6 6

13538 鳥居　茉那 1.12.45A6 7

17758 田中　英里香 1.12.54A6 7

13549 小谷　竜誠 1.22.76A6 6

12735 國分　ほのか .50.60A5 11

16684 小泉　亮太 .55.63A5 8
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12261 浜砂　結奈 .56.53A5 9

16085 長谷川　健 .57.51A5 8

14044 髙木　裕人 .58.33A5 9

14116 木村　龍世 .59.10A5 8

18604 鈴木　篤 .59.13A5 8

15852 石川　佳 1.00.38A5 9

15249 小林　遥 1.00.50A5 8

16065 小村　柚紀子 1.00.56A5 9

15516 河隝　ありさ 1.01.17A5 7

13043 岡本　明香 1.01.52A5 7

17091 三浦　数也 1.01.87A5 10

15320 柳　哉汰 1.01.93A5 9

19183 山崎　倫太郎 1.02.34A5 8

17567 地代　和司 1.02.49A5 8

12779 菅間　茶々 1.02.53A5 7

15758 河村　瑠月 1.02.58A5 7

18463 三林　飛鳥 1.02.63A5 8

15440 戸丸　尋仁 1.02.66A5 9

15256 竹田津　結生 1.03.62A5 8

17856 野口　知優 1.03.77A5 7

15672 加藤　翔音 1.04.02A5 7

17108 植木　美羽 1.04.19A5 11

16818 藤原　一眞 1.04.79A5 8

12178 諸平　一輝 1.05.14A5 8

9320 川村　千尋 1.05.50A5 8

17973 高木　貴一郎 1.05.51A5 8

18076 吉見　悠 1.05.94A5 8

16442 伊藤　海雲 1.06.76A5 6

18477 浅野　楓香 1.07.12A5 8

19399 眞田　文 .49.66A4 9

18963 中村　雄飛 .52.55A4 10

19154 原田　紗希 .52.93A4 11

10484 川島　迅登 .53.14A4 11

8301 戸上　さくら .53.17A4 11

18442 三反園　大知 .54.13A4 10

11294 古谷野　陽奈 .54.13A4 9

15884 江木　功 .54.66A4 9

15499 富山　天夢 .55.70A4 10

16589 三木　隆朋 .55.73A4 8

16807 岡野　修平 .56.60A4 8

18127 板倉　清花 .56.65A4 9

15490 久郷　太輔 .56.67A4 9

16882 山田　快生 .56.72A4 7

17773 角野　利未唯 .56.92A4 10

16858 斉藤　祐樹 .57.02A4 9

16661 小泉　泰基 .57.09A4 7

18896 杉山　勇樹 .57.35A4 9

17947 飯沼　愛乃 .57.56A4 9

15947 大森　大 .57.89A4 9

16337 新村　勇太 .58.33A4 9

18496 宮下　恵里花 .58.45A4 10

7414 小宮山　栄利 .58.53A4 9

12427 伊藤　瑛希 .58.69A4 9

15162 比留間　莉彩 .58.78A4 7

17669 丹治　めぐみ .59.03A4 8

17171 糸満　響 .59.59A4 9

18522 久保田　健介 .59.61A4 8

18039 松竹　央裕 .59.66A4 9

11132 磯野　紅絹音 .59.71A4 9

17214 岸澤　龍太郎 .59.79A4 11

15956 原田　侑友梨 1.00.34A4 8

18156 信森　直也 1.01.36A4 6

16989 石井　尚哉 1.01.56A4 7

15641 菅家　智大 1.02.53A4 7

16155 西宮　ふかの 1.03.46A4 7

12438 馬場　彩也香 .49.07A3 11

10948 加藤　佑大 .49.07A3 9

15525 中野　璃子 .49.64A3 11

9602 村上　京太 .49.82A3 11

18431 大屋　優樹 .50.05A3 10

15603 前田　顕佑 .50.21A3 9

17056 津田　美玲 .50.61A3 10

13618 富山　大夢 .50.88A3 12

12851 鎌田　遥 .50.96A3 12

18674 米屋　拓 .50.97A3 10

15303 鈴木　健晟 .51.11A3 10

13455 中野　空 .51.27A3 10

19040 髙橋　明裕 .51.38A3 8

13301 釘本　勇気 .51.67A3 12

16440 伊藤　杏樹 .52.79A3 9

16881 山田　祐輔 .53.10A3 9

19081 久保木　大介 .53.29A3 10

17141 渕上　響 .53.52A3 10

17949 三宅　尚太 .53.90A3 8

15202 大竹　透真 .53.93A3 8

17176 高橋　奈央 .54.38A3 7

12307 大平　竜史 .54.44A3 9

15930 中澤　龍汰 .54.45A3 11

16537 遠藤　嘉治 .54.78A3 9

16262 松本　恭太郎 .55.12A3 7

18364 今井　優奈 .55.16A3 6

17851 山田　幸大 .55.38A3 8

11507 田中　美妃 .55.43A3 9

15987 宍戸　太一 .56.83A3 10

16988 石井　達哉 .57.13A3 9

15954 成川　諒 .57.18A3 6

16423 小幡　玲偉 .58.39A3 9

16466 溜　大介 .43.45A2 9

10430 小野　杏輔 .43.60A2 12

19258 原田　里緒 .45.18A2 10

10847 田中　裕貴 .46.01A2 11

15854 江木　歩 .46.17A2 11
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18508 篠村　かおり .46.83A2 10

10587 鈴木　愛梨 .46.89A2 12

18363 今井　聖奈 .46.96A2 9

13008 中原　陸人 .47.21A2 9

10566 野口　法範 .47.61A2 9

15060 小池　良祐 .47.92A2 11

16450 宮城　智夏 .48.09A2 9

13401 小坪　孝裕 .48.11A2 9

15907 磯部　麻依 .48.66A2 12

13446 渡辺　和也 .49.70A2 10

15938 萩　暁陽 .50.22A2 10

18401 安田　愛 .50.26A2 8

15959 藤田　匠彌 .50.61A2 11

13417 奥井　七央子 .50.71A2 10

17089 宮本　亮隆 .51.25A2 8

16998 池田　千春 .51.52A2 11

19286 武井　翔汰 .52.03A2 8

18809 山本　二千香 .52.22A2 10

9695 松平　齊喜 .52.49A2 8

18208 信森　瑞希 .52.67A2 10

7673 大村　友佑 .40.70A1 13

16214 小林　恆渡 .43.44A1 10

6278 久保田　ちひろ .44.13A1 9

11338 渡辺　雄貴 .44.14A1 9

10092 半田　久純 .45.23A1 11

11864 松野　陽太 .45.36A1 9

12476 鈴木　宏武 .45.50A1 8

18111 小林　鈴佳 .47.28A1 11

18899 橋本　依舞季 .47.52A1 11

16285 篠原　怜奈 .47.52A1 10

19226 田村　創太 .49.47A1 10

10786 関根　彩恵子 .51.51A1 8

739 岩田　直也 .38.40A 13

17107 保延　瑠香 .39.41A 11

17229 佐藤　翔馬 .40.38A 10

13397 渡辺　美幸 .40.42A 12

9384 丹治　柾士 .41.08A 10

9108 比留間　一斗 .41.10A 13

11957 古島　優奈 .41.22A 11

16700 斉藤　大樹 .41.63A 12

12475 鈴木　晴佳 .42.09A 12

19109 宮下　柚乃 .42.41A 10

12920 清水　優太郎 .42.86A 11

16233 浅利　一希 .43.18A 13

16974 余田　開 .43.47A 8

3163 岩田　健吾 .43.53A 11

7688 野村　天夢人 .43.58A 11

8310 河邉　直輝 .43.78A 10

13747 三浦　悠輔 .43.84A 10

16422 冨満　大暉 .45.01A 9

9773 木村　妃和 .47.89A 10

8920 佐藤　友宣 .34.26AA 12

18157 髙野　大祐 .34.70AA 11

15344 梶原　雅史 .36.03AA 13

7732 神田　晴圭 .36.11AA 10

18283 内村　亮太郎 .36.57AA 12

6683 三輪　愛莉 .36.72AA 12

15505 梶原　優希 .36.99AA 10

17319 渡辺　裕盛 .37.43AA 12

9704 上野　颯希 .37.50AA 12

8712 林　夏葵 .37.53AA 13

11789 小林　凱 .37.59AA 12

14056 守屋　彦乃 .37.68AA 13

15290 米嶋　夏生 .37.81AA 14

13657 稲田　亮太郎 .37.84AA 12

12744 平石　稜人 .38.18AA 10

9109 比留間　江生 .38.19AA 10

16060 伊藤　慶秀 .38.48AA 12

6863 鈴木　幹太 .38.67AA 11

13414 奥井　佑布子 .38.67AA 11

11398 高橋　正樹 .38.80AA 12

9812 仙北谷　穣 .39.22AA 12

19299 太田　萌々子 .39.30AA 10

16061 伊藤　康秀 .39.57AA 9

16711 鎌田　菜摘 .39.98AA 12

8291 越路　健広 .40.37AA 11

18152 下平　翔太 .40.38AA 11

3162 岩田　脩吾 .41.89AA 11

8874 北村　麗 .41.91AA 11

16261 松本　信歩 .42.50AA 9

15506 鈴木　拓 .32.34000A 12

《50m自由形》
会員№ 氏       名 級 年令 記　　録

開催日:2011/05/22

12367 関　晴恵 .48.97A6 9

15771 松永　龍明 .50.65A6 8

18781 中山　瑞樹 .51.55A6 7

16970 田髙　利佳 .52.74A6 10

16744 富永　彩桜理 .52.87A6 8

16355 岩田　美乃里 .52.92A6 11

15902 金沢　華会 .53.26A6 8

18166 長谷川　和哉 .53.27A6 8

15618 宮内　悠斗 .53.65A6 8

15899 内山　桜子 .53.70A6 9

15570 櫻井　周 .53.72A6 8

16092 新里　樹生 .53.77A6 8

15204 岸野　伶美 .53.88A6 9

15556 吉田　慎太郎 .54.66A6 7

16907 大森　麻緒 .55.46A6 9

17823 宮司　栞里 .55.75A6 9

17742 只野　華子 .56.38A6 9

15647 遠藤　佳奈 .56.47A6 10

18443 三反園　詠次 .56.65A6 8
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15712 佐上　真慧 .58.81A6 10

15553 並木　祥起 .59.72A6 7

16326 石塚　南帆 1.00.04A6 7

16649 初谷　紗奈 1.01.69A6 6

19078 蔵品　美琳 1.02.00A6 6

14127 牛久保　美良 1.02.05A6 8

15981 鈴木　雄陽 1.02.48A6 8

17355 大坪　萌 1.02.53A6 8

18591 中村　壮志 1.02.88A6 8

16535 福田　有紗 1.03.47A6 9

11232 中島　拳太郎 1.04.70A6 6

16923 大谷　信太朗 1.06.12A6 8

16757 半田　美穂子 1.06.37A6 6

16248 野口　采理 1.07.37A6 4

13538 鳥居　茉那 1.09.27A6 7

17471 小谷　風夏 1.11.82A6 6

12735 國分　ほのか .42.80A5 11

19357 橋本　瑛麗菜 .47.03A5 10

17108 植木　美羽 .47.07A5 11

18463 三林　飛鳥 .47.35A5 8

18204 松下　瑞季 .47.69A5 8

18136 黒沢　壮太 .47.71A5 11

13477 市川　眞大 .48.23A5 8

17222 日比　綾香 .49.38A5 11

16085 長谷川　健 .49.76A5 8

15249 小林　遥 .49.96A5 8

14116 木村　龍世 .50.09A5 8

16684 小泉　亮太 .50.21A5 8

16065 小村　柚紀子 .50.38A5 9

14073 針生　誉也 .50.40A5 10

17427 髙宮　早菜 .51.25A5 8

17622 ﾈﾙｿﾝ　久怜 .51.39A5 10

15672 加藤　翔音 .51.94A5 7

4992 鈴木　万尋 .51.97A5 10

18477 浅野　楓香 .52.00A5 8

14080 林　恭名 .52.51A5 8

18955 杉山　桃季子 .53.08A5 9

14044 髙木　裕人 .53.14A5 9

16442 伊藤　海雲 .53.17A5 6

15579 藤原　広幸 .53.49A5 8

17973 高木　貴一郎 .53.65A5 8

17536 小泉　琉斗 .54.74A5 8

12779 菅間　茶々 .54.79A5 7

17567 地代　和司 .54.81A5 8

13043 岡本　明香 .54.91A5 7

15441 戸丸　達仁 .55.28A5 9

16367 中西　祥旗 .55.31A5 6

15256 竹田津　結生 .55.44A5 8

12077 伊井　直美 .55.72A5 6

15758 河村　瑠月 .55.77A5 7

15516 河隝　ありさ .55.92A5 7

18604 鈴木　篤 .56.08A5 8

17219 小泉　真奈 .57.53A5 5

17856 野口　知優 .58.38A5 7

17406 相原　悠人 .59.84A5 7

19183 山崎　倫太郎 1.03.36A5 8

16576 村上　竜太 1.06.30A5 7

19225 ORIEUX　LUCAS .38.67A4 10

18913 岩上　夏紀 .39.58A4 10

17034 根崎　駿輔 .39.87A4 12

19399 眞田　文 .41.54A4 9

13795 藤原　あみ .43.41A4 11

18963 中村　雄飛 .43.84A4 10

18895 内藤　かれん .44.20A4 6

18324 柳澤　澪 .44.22A4 11

18619 徳山　真奈 .44.81A4 8

18442 三反園　大知 .45.04A4 10

17445 松波　大輔 .45.22A4 7

14187 若林　駿輔 .45.60A4 8

17426 髙宮　真穂 .45.78A4 11

15343 藤平　夏鈴 .45.97A4 8

19154 原田　紗希 .46.29A4 11

15490 久郷　太輔 .46.37A4 9

15499 富山　天夢 .46.89A4 10

10750 大熊　有莉子 .47.20A4 10

15462 櫻井　萌絵 .47.22A4 11

18127 板倉　清花 .47.77A4 9

15884 江木　功 .48.07A4 9

16337 新村　勇太 .48.93A4 9

10484 川島　迅登 .48.96A4 11

17045 米川　文人 .49.06A4 9

15641 菅家　智大 .49.60A4 7

16543 藤原　大耀 .49.73A4 7

18104 大島　和海 .49.91A4 7

11405 杉田　力哉 .50.02A4 9

18156 信森　直也 .50.94A4 6

16882 山田　快生 .51.63A4 7

15947 大森　大 .52.23A4 9

18522 久保田　健介 .54.18A4 8

17214 岸澤　龍太郎 .55.58A4 11

15960 藤田　禎哉 .56.27A4 8

16418 野口　大地 .37.59A3 10

17953 佐藤　綾音 .38.42A3 10

10255 中野　乃梨子 .38.65A3 8

10948 加藤　佑大 .39.22A3 9

17563 穂積　遼汰朗 .39.27A3 10

19331 森田　翔理 .39.76A3 8

13455 中野　空 .39.86A3 10

19077 蔵品　夏瑞 .40.32A3 8

12851 鎌田　遥 .40.37A3 12

18513 山田　桃子 .40.47A3 8

18431 大屋　優樹 .40.71A3 10
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13134 高橋　菜那 .40.78A3 9

18281 谷中　七桜子 .40.83A3 9

17949 三宅　尚太 .41.00A3 8

19040 髙橋　明裕 .41.16A3 8

16146 松野　莉子 .41.23A3 7

19081 久保木　大介 .41.62A3 10

13177 佐藤　百華 .41.81A3 9

16299 伊達　貴海 .41.82A3 9

17056 津田　美玲 .41.91A3 10

15603 前田　顕佑 .42.01A3 9

8872 尾花　彩季 .42.03A3 8

17067 金村　瑠美 .42.38A3 10

12307 大平　竜史 .43.43A3 9

12175 市川　智大 .43.45A3 10

18674 米屋　拓 .43.55A3 10

15930 中澤　龍汰 .43.68A3 11

9602 村上　京太 .43.78A3 11

15202 大竹　透真 .43.98A3 8

16881 山田　祐輔 .44.03A3 9

17176 高橋　奈央 .44.25A3 7

15948 成島　慶紀 .44.42A3 9

19044 五十嵐　暖 .44.93A3 7

16423 小幡　玲偉 .45.32A3 9

16262 松本　恭太郎 .45.82A3 7

15954 成川　諒 .47.55A3 6

13646 奥野　天翔 .34.33A2 11

17904 荒井　碧 .34.40A2 8

19332 水谷　七海 .35.40A2 9

18025 秦　翔宇 .35.48A2 9

18363 今井　聖奈 .35.54A2 9

18200 田中　一嘉 .35.67A2 11

15104 則松　佳吾 .35.81A2 11

15976 堀口　祐哉 .36.26A2 10

19258 原田　里緒 .36.30A2 10

18019 辻　嶺 .36.33A2 11

10430 小野　杏輔 .36.54A2 12

17288 雫　彩花 .36.55A2 12

10511 長内　翔 .36.67A2 11

16199 三宅　来実 .36.68A2 11

16673 長沼　花 .36.93A2 8

15908 磯部　理奈 .37.08A2 10

16712 梶川　怜央 .37.09A2 10

13629 工藤　航世 .37.11A2 9

18065 松井　克憲 .37.21A2 8

10587 鈴木　愛梨 .37.48A2 12

18355 近藤　潤 .37.59A2 8

16310 横山　貴一 .37.60A2 9

11975 中山　優希 .37.98A2 10

15403 中野　幹一朗 .38.01A2 9

13401 小坪　孝裕 .38.01A2 9

18698 中原　遥香 .38.10A2 9

15533 長尾　佳音 .38.19A2 7

9894 市位　友理奈 .38.41A2 11

10847 田中　裕貴 .38.42A2 11

15793 毛利　優太 .38.43A2 9

15670 古島　妃穂 .38.51A2 10

5815 稲森　彰人 .38.82A2 11

15081 牧野　誠久 .38.90A2 7

15369 加藤　麗音 .38.92A2 10

12923 吉田　凜音 .38.96A2 10

10566 野口　法範 .39.04A2 9

10362 百留　孝士郎 .39.09A2 9

14036 蜂須賀　雄斗 .39.47A2 9

15515 河隝　太一 .39.48A2 9

12806 竹葉　万莉 .39.75A2 12

18208 信森　瑞希 .39.76A2 10

17154 佐藤　はてな .40.15A2 9

16466 溜　大介 .40.39A2 9

18508 篠村　かおり .40.74A2 10

12840 伏木　理恵 .42.29A2 8

18401 安田　愛 .42.29A2 8

10092 半田　久純 .34.03A1 11

12852 鎌田　良輔 .34.44A1 10

7673 大村　友佑 .34.83A1 13

16987 石井　実緒 .35.09A1 11

9338 大竹　紘暉 .35.14A1 7

12403 遠藤　理乃 .35.37A1 11

18476 村尾　真実 .35.41A1 9

16580 山崎　悠 .35.79A1 8

15980 藤田　弥空 .35.85A1 11

16316 千明　佳乃子 .35.86A1 10

6892 本田　茜吏 .35.92A1 10

10963 半田　綾美 .36.05A1 9

11338 渡辺　雄貴 .36.14A1 9

10907 宮園　竜希 .36.22A1 9

12496 山内　未来 .36.76A1 12

18093 大島　健太郎 .36.81A1 10

11349 今村　若葉 .37.04A1 9

11898 若林　歩佳 .38.32A1 10

6278 久保田　ちひろ .38.36A1 9

8773 坂口　奈央 .38.88A1 11

6258 伏木　佐織 .30.62A 13

12065 鈴木　量己 .31.38A 12

16298 横山　実祐 .31.42A 13

13397 渡辺　美幸 .31.44A 12

15283 長嶋　透夢 .31.69A 11

16502 山口　ゆい .31.80A 12

16233 浅利　一希 .31.84A 13

10485 石川　朋 .31.98A 12

10773 松川　桃子 .32.26A 13

15494 池澤　隆人 .32.57A 11

10253 野口　将汰 .32.64A 11
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15949 成島　立紀 .32.68A 11

12751 新保　美蘭 .33.01A 9

17229 佐藤　翔馬 .33.14A 10

15503 小野澤　佑太 .33.33A 9

15301 鈴木　悠世 .33.44A 12

12475 鈴木　晴佳 .33.65A 12

17566 田中　拓海 .33.67A 11

17107 保延　瑠香 .33.74A 11

11857 田中　真帆 .33.99A 11

17662 片岡　楓 .34.35A 11

18210 岡本　健吾 .34.43A 9

11802 岡田　澪美 .34.43A 9

11190 仙北谷　輝 .34.58A 10

17041 富岡　建登 .34.92A 9

16562 平崎　勇多 .35.02A 11

14170 小西　優太 .35.10A 9

16974 余田　開 .35.43A 8

16540 関　泰雅 .36.47A 8

12920 清水　優太郎 .37.00A 11

8920 佐藤　友宣 .27.29AA 12

5180 吉田　英司 .27.45AA 13

10006 森　隼哉 .27.46AA 13

13418 牧野　勇登 .28.36AA 14

9708 初谷　智輝 .28.47AA 11

8128 河邉　俊明 .28.52AA 13

18157 髙野　大祐 .28.78AA 11

12455 村木　優太 .28.81AA 13

9905 倉持　匠 .28.87AA 12

15344 梶原　雅史 .28.98AA 13

3920 山本　彩加 .29.49AA 14

12033 佐藤　晃誠 .29.86AA 13

13657 稲田　亮太郎 .29.98AA 12

15505 梶原　優希 .30.02AA 10

15290 米嶋　夏生 .30.03AA 14

15133 佐々木　玲衣 .30.12AA 13

9704 上野　颯希 .30.15AA 12

15028 ｽﾋﾟﾇｿ　騎士 .30.25AA 12

13380 力丸　文耶 .30.25AA 11

11561 藤澤　陽子 .30.28AA 14

11602 加治　実那美 .30.33AA 12

17319 渡辺　裕盛 .30.35AA 12

8086 菅家　周平 .30.36AA 11

7988 伊藤　さやか .30.37AA 12

16631 杉本　瑞歩 .30.39AA 11

11398 高橋　正樹 .30.40AA 12

18209 岡本　達哉 .30.40AA 11

13630 工藤　輝紀 .30.49AA 11

18283 内村　亮太郎 .30.51AA 12

9439 石井　真歩 .30.53AA 11

9735 長尾　有紗 .30.56AA 10

16846 川島　陽 .30.70AA 12

16234 浅利　駿斗 .30.78AA 12

13414 奥井　佑布子 .30.83AA 11

7687 野村　麻衣 .31.04AA 12

16579 山崎　萌 .31.13AA 12

6683 三輪　愛莉 .31.21AA 12

16973 余田　陸 .31.24AA 12

8712 林　夏葵 .31.25AA 13

18212 川上　真由 .31.46AA 10

16711 鎌田　菜摘 .31.53AA 12

11789 小林　凱 .31.58AA 12

18498 竹之内　結斗 .31.58AA 11

11414 松野　大夢 .31.61AA 13

18152 下平　翔太 .31.68AA 11

8921 佐藤　元宣 .31.87AA 10

12263 上村　羽龍 .31.99AA 9

17396 千葉　陸生 .32.03AA 12

17377 片桐　珠実 .32.19AA 9

15896 高橋　青葉 .32.21AA 10

7573 宮園　竜哉 .32.40AA 11

17150 福田　弥依奈 .32.41AA 12

16940 鈴木　希 .32.51AA 10

9226 松本　拓巳 .32.73AA 10

8291 越路　健広 .33.03AA 11

10965 山科　妙史 .33.16AA 9

19299 太田　萌々子 .33.37AA 10

16650 内園　早紀 .33.83AA 10

15506 鈴木　拓 .27.98000A 12
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50mﾊﾞﾀﾌﾗｲ

50m背泳ぎ

50m平泳ぎ

50m自由形

会員№ 氏    名 年令 記  録 昇級クラス

大竹　紘暉 :35.949338 7 AA1級から ｵｵﾀｹ　ﾋﾛｷ

小池　良祐 :37.8615060 11 A1A2級から ｺｲｹ　ﾘｮｳｽ

水谷　七海 :38.2319332 9 A1ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ　ﾅﾅ

雫　彩花 :38.4017288 12 A1ｼｽﾞｸ　ｻﾔｶ

奥原　彩葉 :38.6116426 9 A1ｵｸﾊﾗ　ｲﾛ

山田　桃子 :43.2018513 8 A2A3級から ﾔﾏﾀﾞ　ﾓﾓｺ

伊藤　杏樹 :43.4216440 9 A2ｲﾄｳ　ｱﾝｼﾞ

伊藤　瑛希 :45.8212427 9 A3A4級から ｲﾄｳ　ｲﾂｷ

関　晴恵 :53.1912367 9 A5A6級から ｾｷ　ﾊﾙｴ

金沢　華会 :57.0815902 8 A5ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ　ﾊﾅ

会員№ 氏    名年令 記  録 従来の記録

大竹　紘暉93387才 :35.94 :36.81〔大会新記録〕

長沼　花 :39.6116673 8 A1A2級から ﾅｶﾞﾇﾏ　ﾊﾅ

荒井　碧 :39.9717904 8 A1ｱﾗｲ　ﾐﾄﾞﾘ

野口　大地 :42.2616418 10 A2A3級から ﾉｸﾞﾁ　ﾀﾞｲﾁ

谷中　七桜子 :43.8818281 9 A2ﾔﾅｶ　ﾅｵｺ

馬場　彩也香 :44.0912438 11 A2ﾊﾞﾊﾞ　ｻﾔｶ

藤平　夏鈴 :47.4515343 8 A3A4級から ﾌｼﾞﾋﾗ　ｶﾘﾝ

中本　彩花 :48.4713707 8 A3ﾅｶﾓﾄ　ｱﾔｶ

髙宮　真穂 :48.5517426 11 A3ﾀｶﾐﾔ　ﾏﾎ

橋本　瑛麗菜 :52.1619357 10 A4A5級から ﾊｼﾓﾄ　ｴﾚﾅ

藤原　広幸 :53.8415579 8 A4ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ　ﾋﾛﾕｷ

中山　瑞樹 :54.5018781 7 A5A6級から ﾅｶﾔﾏ　ﾐｽﾞｷ

富永　彩桜理 :55.7016744 8 A5ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ　ｻｵﾘ

市田　早絵 :57.4313141 8 A5ｲﾁﾀﾞ　ｻｴ

宮内　悠斗 :57.4415618 8 A5ﾐﾔｳﾁ　ﾕｳﾄ

佐藤　大吉 :58.0313174 8 A5ｻﾄｳ　ﾀﾞｲｷﾁ

会員№ 氏    名年令 記  録 従来の記録

野口　采理162484才 1:09.64 1:10.68〔大会新記録〕

佐藤　翔馬 :40.3817229 10 AAA級から ｻﾄｳ　ｼｮｳﾏ

大村　友佑 :40.707673 13 AA1級から ｵｵﾑﾗ　ﾕｳｽ

溜　大介 :43.4516466 9 A1A2級から ﾀﾏﾘ　ﾀｲｽｹ

小野　杏輔 :43.6010430 12 A1ｵﾉ　ｷｮｳｽｹ

眞田　文 :49.6619399 9 A3A4級から ｻﾅﾀﾞ　ｱﾔ

國分　ほのか :50.6012735 11 A3A5級から ｺｸﾌﾞﾝ　ﾎﾉｶ

小泉　亮太 :55.6316684 8 A4ｺｲｽﾞﾐ　ﾘｮｳﾀ

浜砂　結奈 :56.5312261 9 A4ﾊﾏｽﾅ　ﾕｲ

会員№ 氏    名年令 記  録 従来の記録

鈴木　拓1550612才 :32.34 :32.41〔大会新記録〕

奥野　天翔 :34.3313646 11 A1A2級から ｵｸﾉ　ﾀｹﾙ

荒井　碧 :34.4017904 8 A1ｱﾗｲ　ﾐﾄﾞﾘ

水谷　七海 :35.4019332 9 A1ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ　ﾅﾅﾐ

秦　翔宇 :35.4818025 9 A1ﾊﾀ　ｼｮｳ

野口　大地 :37.5916418 10 A2A3級から ﾉｸﾞﾁ　ﾀﾞｲﾁ

佐藤　綾音 :38.4217953 10 A2ｻﾄｳ　ｱﾔﾈ

中野　乃梨子 :38.6510255 8 A2ﾅｶﾉ　ﾉﾘｺ

ORIEUX　LU :38.6719225 10 A2A4級から オリユー　ル

岩上　夏紀 :39.5818913 10 A3ｲﾜｶﾐ　ﾅﾂｷ

根崎　駿輔 :39.8717034 12 A3ﾈｻｷ　ｼｭﾝｽ

眞田　文 :41.5419399 9 A3ｻﾅﾀﾞ　ｱﾔ
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國分　ほのか :42.8012735 11 A3A5級から ｺｸﾌﾞﾝ　ﾎﾉｶ

橋本　瑛麗菜 :47.0319357 10 A4ﾊｼﾓﾄ　ｴﾚﾅ

植木　美羽 :47.0717108 11 A4ｳｴｷ　ﾐｳ

三林　飛鳥 :47.3518463 8 A4ﾐﾂﾊﾞﾔｼ　ｱｽ

松下　瑞季 :47.6918204 8 A4ﾏﾂｼﾀ　ﾐｽﾞｷ

黒沢　壮太 :47.7118136 11 A4ｸﾛｻﾜ　ｼｮｳ

関　晴恵 :48.9712367 9 A5A6級から ｾｷ　ﾊﾙｴ

松永　龍明 :50.6515771 8 A5ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ　ﾀﾂ

中山　瑞樹 :51.5518781 7 A5ﾅｶﾔﾏ　ﾐｽﾞｷ

田髙　利佳 :52.7416970 10 A5ﾀｺｳ　ﾘｶ

富永　彩桜理 :52.8716744 8 A5ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ　ｻｵﾘ

岩田　美乃里 :52.9216355 11 A5ｲﾜﾀ　ﾐﾉﾘ

会員№ 氏    名年令 記  録 従来の記録

野口　采理162484才 1:07.37 1:13.07〔大会新記録〕


